COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND LAND USE: Zoning
PUBLIC NOTICE CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that the names and addresses submitted with the

Public Notice package for p /Z - & 0 7 are those of the owners

Case Number
of record of the project site and of all properties within

Distance
of the exterior boundaries of the property described in the application, and

that the Assessor's Parcel Number and ownership information were
obtained from the latest adopted San Diego County Tax Roll, and any
update thereto, maintained in the office of the San Diego County Tax

Assessor on , 20

| understand that if it is found that any of this information is
incorrect, the public hearing may be declared null and void by the decision
making body or the courts and the application may have to be refilled and

the fee paid again.

Date , '
Rugged Solar LLC p z
By: Soitec Solar Development LLC i

Owner or Agent B - ) “ -
Clark Crawford, Attorney in Fact

Print or type name and title of signator

SDC DPLU RCVD 05-15-12

P12-007
[N AN TRTROAN o y-51c 12000

5201 RUFFIN ROAD, SUITE B, SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 « (858) 565-5981 » 1-888-267-8770 « www.sdcounty.ca.gov/dplu/



6120211300
6130101700
6110800300
6120211500
6110902000
6110901500
6111000700
6110910200
6110600500
6110610400
6110911700
6110700300
6110901400
6110800400
6110911400
6110911600
6111000600
6120211400
6120211200
6110910700
6110600600
6110910900
6110901900
6111100100
6110911500
6120210700
6130101400

CATES DALE T&YVONNE L
COLLINS JIMMIE L

CONIHITCH MARY PATRIA LA CHAPPA (INDIAN LANDS)

EREZ DANIEL
FELTEN RANDY P&LAURA M

- GARBER JEFFREY M&PEGGY A

HARMONY GROVE PARTNERS L P
HEIMERDINGER YORK A&TINA M

MARTINO NICK

MCMANUS KATHRYN A TR

PITTA DAVID&RHONDA FAMILY TRUST 10-08-04
ROUGH ACRES FOUNDATION

RUSSELL DANIEL W&LAURIE L v
SCHEIDEL CAROLYN E FAMILY TRUST 07-27-06
SHANNON DAVID C&LINDA L

SMITH MARGARETA LIVING TRUST 09-19-06
STATE OF CALIFORNIA(CONSERVATION)
STEWART FAMILY 2000 TRUST

STEWART WILLIAMSON THOMAS A&MARLENE
THIBODEAU WAYNE&FRANKIE R

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA PUBLIC DOMAIN
VISTA OAKS BUSINESS PARK L P

WALKER ROBERT A&VICTORIA J
WATERSTONE SUPPORT FOUNDATION INC
WILSON DENNIS D&CELESTE J

WOLLGAST ARTHUR F EST OF

WUEST ESTATE CO

6628 BELL. CT

P O BOX 1561

PUBLIC AGENCY

6776 DEERWOOD CT

10995 CABO CT

541 ROBINSON RD

1000 PIONEER WAY

P O BOX 555

9211 CALLE LUCIA

710 MULBERRY LN

3113 DICKENS ST #C

2925 PROFESSIONAL PL #201
3522 UNION ST

3025 CAMINO DE LAS PIEDRAS
P O BOX 1527

P O BOX 966

PUBLIC AGENCY

13906 PROCTOR VALLEY RD
13882 PROCTOR VALLEY RD
39990 ROADRUNNER LN
PUBLIC AGENCY

1000 PIONEER WAY

P O BOX 1243

2925 PROFESSIONAL PL #200
11945 HANDRICH DR

5257 LEEWARD LN

3580 BAYSIDE WALK

SAN DIEGO CA
BOULEVARD CA

SAN DIEGO CA
SANTEE CA
IMPERIAL CA

EL CAJON CA
PINE VALLEY CA
LAKESIDE CA
EL CENTRO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
COLORADO SPGS CO
SAN DIEGO CA
EL CAJON CA
BOULEVARD CA
BOULEVARD CA

JAMUL CA
JAMUL CA
BOULEVARD CA

EL CAJON CA
BOULEVARD CA
COLORADO SPRINGS CO
SAN DIEGO CA

NEW PRT RCHY FL

SAN DIEGO CA

92111 -~
91905 —
00000 —
92120 —
92071 ~
92251~
92020 -
91962 -
92040
92243 -~
92106 —~
80904 ~
92103 ~
92019
91905 7
91905 -
00000 -
91935
91935 -
91905 -
00000 ~
92020 -~
91905 —
80904 —
92131 ..
34652 -
92109 .





